
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/29/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:23:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/29/2015 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/5/2015 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0313,DEP1500000002,3 CPO,0313,DEP1500000042,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Reference DEP16553 EOI Maurice
Jennings Project

MICHAEL BAKER JR INC 09/17/2014 07/01/2015 217,982.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ1500000002,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1500000023,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Coonskin Complex Perimeter Fence
Design

MICHAEL BAKER JR INC 01/06/2015 07/01/2015 31,390.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ1500000003,2 CPO,0603,ADJ1500000024,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Coonskin Park Maintenance Complex
Building Design

ZMM INC 01/06/2015 11/17/2015 190,000.00

CRFQ,0212,SWC1500000012,2 CMA,0212,SWC0000000022,1 STATEWIDE MASTER AGREEMENTS Security Guard Services - SECSVS15 G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA INC 04/07/2015 01/28/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1500000031,2 CPO,0310,DNR1500000047,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Repair and paving of Barger Springs
Access

Southern West Virginia Paving Inc 10/23/2014 08/17/2015 34,380.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH1500000001,4 CPO,0432,DCH1500000007,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

SCULPTED METAL ROOF AT CAMP
WASHINGTON CARVER

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

03/03/2015 10/09/2015 268,000.00

CRFQ,0511,BMS1500000008,3 CMA,0511,BMS1500000003,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES Open End Contract for Project
Management Services

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER
LLC

03/25/2015 01/20/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0608,COR1500000021,5 CPO,0608,COR1500000012,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS New Emergency Power System for
Denmar Corr. Ctr.

EASTERN ELECTRIC LLC 02/12/2015 07/17/2015 428,904.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000023,1 CMA,0803,DOT1500000082,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DEMOUNTABLE COPY TYPE ASTM-
XI SERIES E & SERIES E-MODIFIED

ROCAL INC 01/21/2015 05/05/2015 49,826.10

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000028,3 CPO,0803,DOT1500000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS GALVANIZED STRUCTURAL STEEL Iron Peak Industries LLC 01/27/2015 07/31/2015 19,978.71

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000035,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000078,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STERLING TRUCK OEM OR EQUAL
PARTS

HERITAGE EQUIPMENT INC 02/18/2015 05/01/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000038,3 CPO,0803,DOT1500000032,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BOX BEAMS CARR CONCRETE CORP 02/25/2015 07/31/2015 49,975.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000041,2 CMA,0803,DOT1500000055,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REPAIR/REPLACEMENT TO THE
CASS SYSTEM CABLE GUARDRAIL

COMADE INC 02/04/2015 05/13/2015 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1500000066,1 CPO,0803,DOT1500000033,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS SINGLE SPAN ARCH FABRIC
COVERED STEEL FRAMED BUILDING

COVER ALL BUILDINGS OF WV 04/01/2015 07/15/2015 43,762.48

CRFQ,0932,DRS1500000005,3 CMA,0932,DRS1500000003,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

TRANSCRIPTION SERVICES FOR
THE WVDRS

CLAIRSOL INC 04/02/2015 01/07/2016 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

